
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

66 

2 

99 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Andri ÕUN 

Ricardo BORKEVITS 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Race Team 

Janis Baumanis 

Reinsalu Sport 

Marico Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:07.415 

3:11.303 

3:44.603 

4th Last Tm 

49.127 

44.667 

46.216 

3rd Last Tm 

43.143 

44.995 

54.060 

2nd Last Tm 

43.763 

51.818 

45.384 

Last Tm 

44.045 

46.032 

44.676 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Joker 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

false start! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:09:18 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

5 

10 

8 

Name 

Oliver OBERG 

Tarvi POOLA 

Otto TÄHT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Subaru Impreza 

Nissan Pulsar 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Race Team 

A2 Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:10.534 

3:26.821 

3:39.357 

4th Last Tm 

44.565 

49.291 

52.002 

3rd Last Tm 

44.611 

56.123 

44.501 

2nd Last Tm 

45.097 

48.420 

43.915 

Last Tm 

52.474 

48.763 

45.120 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Joker 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

false start 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:14:12 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 10:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

66 

5 

2 

10 

8 

99 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 
Oliver OBERG 
Andri ÕUN 
Tarvi POOLA 
Otto TÄHT 
Ricardo BORKEVITS 

Total Tm 

3:07.415 
3:10.534 
3:11.303 
3:26.821 
3:39.357 
3:44.603 

Diff 

3.119 

3.888 

19.406 

31.942 

37.188 

R1.  

4  [3:07.415] 

- 

4  [3:11.303] 

- 

- 

4  [3:44.603] 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:10.534] 

- 

4  [3:26.821] 

4  [3:39.357] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

66 

5 

2 

10 

8 

99 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 
Oliver OBERG 
Andri ÕUN 
Tarvi POOLA 
Otto TÄHT 
Ricardo BORKEVITS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:07.415 
3:10.534 
3:11.303 
3:26.821 
3:39.357 
3:44.603 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 

R2. Total Tm R3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

8 

99 

10 

Name 

Otto TÄHT 

Ricardo BORKEVITS 

Tarvi POOLA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Nissan Pulsar 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Marico Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:09.184 

4:09.356 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

45.018 

45.946 

3rd Last Tm 

51.180 

46.487 

2nd Last Tm 

44.602 

45.075 

Last Tm 

44.695 

1:18.095 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Joker 

2 

4 

Comment 

false start ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:20:46 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 12:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

2 

66 

5 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Oliver OBERG 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Subaru Impreza 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Janis Baumanis 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

3:16.398 

4:34.487 

2:18.182 

4th Last Tm 

51.047 

42.738 

45.335 

3rd Last Tm 

50.105 

43.766 

45.335 

2nd Last Tm 

44.706 

44.114 

45.221 

Last Tm 

46.738 

2:20.316 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

1 

2 

Joker 

1 

4 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:25:44 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 12:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

8 

2 

99 

66 

5 

10 

Name 

Otto TÄHT 
Andri ÕUN 
Ricardo BORKEVITS 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Oliver OBERG 
Tarvi POOLA 

Total Tm 

3:09.184 
3:16.398 
4:09.356 
4:34.487 
2:18.182 

Diff 

7.214 

1:00.172 

1:25.303 

1 Lap 

R1.  

4  [3:09.184] 

- 

4  [4:09.356] 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:16.398] 

- 

4  [4:34.487] 

3  [2:18.182] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

66 

8 

2 

5 

99 

10 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 
Otto TÄHT 
Andri ÕUN 
Oliver OBERG 
Ricardo BORKEVITS 
Tarvi POOLA 

M1. Total Tm 

3:07.415 
3:39.357 
3:11.303 
3:10.534 
3:44.603 
3:26.821 

M1.  

50 
39 
42 
45 
38 
40 

M2. Total Tm 

4:34.487 
3:09.184 
3:16.398 
2:18.182 
4:09.356 

M2.  

40 
50 
45 
39 
42 

DNS 

R3. Total Tm Total points 

90 
89 
87 
84 
80 
40 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 11.05.2015 12:41:47 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

66 

8 

2 

99 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Otto TÄHT 

Andri ÕUN 

Ricardo BORKEVITS 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Race Team 

Janis Baumanis 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Marico Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:05.208 

3:06.974 

3:07.609 

3:16.451 

4th Last Tm 

43.767 

44.989 

45.919 

55.390 

3rd Last Tm 

44.379 

43.839 

50.029 

45.700 

2nd Last Tm 

49.624 

44.123 

43.326 

46.643 

Last Tm 

43.963 

50.438 

44.537 

44.915 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:39:58 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 13:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

66 

8 

2 

99 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 
Otto TÄHT 
Andri ÕUN 
Ricardo BORKEVITS 

Total Tm 

3:05.208 
3:06.974 
3:07.609 
3:16.451 

Diff 

1.766 

2.401 

11.243 

R1.  

4  [3:05.208] 

4  [3:06.974] 

4  [3:07.609] 

4  [3:16.451] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

66 

8 

2 

99 

5 

10 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 
Otto TÄHT 
Andri ÕUN 
Ricardo BORKEVITS 
Oliver OBERG 
Tarvi POOLA 

M1. Total Tm 

3:07.415 
3:39.357 
3:11.303 
3:44.603 
3:10.534 
3:26.821 

M1.  

50 
39 
42 
38 
45 
40 

M2. Total Tm 

4:34.487 
3:09.184 
3:16.398 
4:09.356 
2:18.182 

M2.  

40 
50 
45 
42 
39 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:05.208 
3:06.974 
3:07.609 
3:16.451 

M3.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
-- 
-- 

Total points 

140 
134 
129 
120 
84 
40 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

66 

2 

99 

8 

10 

5 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Andri ÕUN 

Ricardo BORKEVITS 

Otto TÄHT 

Tarvi POOLA 

Oliver OBERG 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Nissan Pulsar 

Subaru Impreza 

Race Team 

Janis Baumanis 

Reinsalu Sport 

Marico Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:32.855 

4:35.162 

4:38.693 

4:39.302 

0.000 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

43.812 

50.985 

44.762 

44.836 

3rd Last Tm 

50.379 

44.368 

45.383 

45.376 

2nd Last Tm 

44.223 

44.221 

44.448 

44.561 

Last Tm 

44.956 

44.536 

44.071 

44.075 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

6 

5 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:05:41 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 15:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

66 

2 

8 

99 

5 

10 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 
Andri ÕUN 
Otto TÄHT 
Ricardo BORKEVITS 
Oliver OBERG 
Tarvi POOLA 

M1.  

16 
14 
15 
13 
12 
11 

R2.  

8 
5 
3 
4 
1 
1 

Total points 

24 
19 
18 
17 
13 
12 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Championship Summary 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 


